
Thiruvananthapuram Central - Hazrat Nizamuddin Swarna Jayanti SF Special/06167 - COVR - SR 
TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

51h 35m - 3012 km - 30 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

14:15 0 1 0 70 7 SR

2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 15:10 15:13 3m 0 1 65 79 11 SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 15:44 15:46 2m 0 1 105 68 9 SR
4 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 16:24 16:27 3m 0 1 149 33 3 SR
5 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 206 58 1 SR

6 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 225 34 14 SR
7 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 20:12 20:15 3m 0 1 280 55 3 SR
8 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
21:37 21:40 3m 0 1 355 34 SR

9 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:17 23:20 3m 1 411 71 412 SR
10 TUP Tiruppur 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 462 67 306 SR
11 ED Erode Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 512 69 171 SR
12 SA Salem Junction 01:47 01:50 3m 0 2 572 57 280 SR
13 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 777 104 215 SR
14 CTO Chittoor 05:49 05:50 1m 0 2 809 51 SCR
15 TPTY Tirupati 07:15 07:20 5m 2 881 26 163 SCR
16 RU Renigunta Junction 07:43 07:45 2m 0 2 891 56 115 SCR
17 GDR Gudur Junction 09:14 09:15 1m 0 2 974 86 19 SCR
18 OGL Ongole 11:03 11:05 2m 0 2 1130 46 8 SCR
19 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:07 14:20 13m 0 2 1268 73 19 SCR
20 WL Warangal 17:10 17:15 5m 0 2 1475 62 271 SCR
21 BPQ Balharshah 21:10 21:15 5m 0 2 1718 68 346 CR
22 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 3 1926 82 309 CR
23 AMLA Amla Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 3 3 2095 87 733 CR
24 BZU Betul 02:46 02:48 2m 2 3 2118 47 639 CR
25 ET Itarsi Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 1 3 2225 61 329 WCR
26 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 2,3 3 2317 72 405 WCR
27 BINA Bina Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 0 3 2455 77 411 WCR
28 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 3 2609 75 258 NCR
29 GWL Gwalior Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 0 3 2706 51 212 NCR
30 AGC Agra Cantt. 14:40 14:45 5m 0 3 2824 72 167 NCR
31 MTJ Mathura Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 2 3 2878 60 177 NCR
32 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:50 0 3 3012 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (18:54)

May 23 2024 (18:54)

1

1


